Monroe College
Student Evaluations - Fall 2020

EC-203-03: MICROECONOMICS

Valentinas Rudys *

Course:
Instructor:

Response Rate: 3/23 (13.04 %)

1 - Does your professor demonstrate a thorough knowledge of the subject?

Response Option

Weight Frequency Percent

Percent Responses

Always (1) 3 100.00% | I
Often ) 0 0.00% ||
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (4) 0 0.00% | 1.00
Never (5) 0 0.00% | -
0 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/23 (13.04%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

2 - Does your professor establish an atmosphere that promotes learning and encourages class participation?

Response Option

Weight Frequency Percent

Percent Responses

Always 1) 3 100.00% | .
Often @) 0 0.00% ||
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (4) 0 0.00% | 1.00
Never (5) 0 0.00% | -
[) 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/23 (13.04%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

3 - Is your professor clear when explaining assignments and coursework?

Response Option

Weight Frequency Percent

Percent Responses

Always 1) 3 100.00% | I
Often @) 0 0.00% ||
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely (4) 0 0.00% | 1.00
Never (5) 0 0.00% | -
[) 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/23 (13.04%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

4 - Does your professor offer additional help outside of class time?

Response Option

Weight Frequency Percent

Percent Responses

Always 1) 2 66.67% | NN
Often (2) 1 33.33% [ ]
Sometimes (3) 0 0.00% |
Rarely 4) 0 0.00% || 1.33
Never (5) 0 0.00% | -
0 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/23 (13.04%) 1.33 0.58 1.00

5 - Does you professor return graded tests and assignments within a reasonable timeframe?

Percent Responses

Response Option

Weight Frequency Percent

Yes 1) 3 100.00% | I
No @) 0 0.00% || 1.00
0 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/23 (13.04%) 1.00 0.00 1.00
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6 - Would you recommend your professor to another student?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Yes (1) 3 100.00% |
No ) 0 0.00% || ﬂ
[) 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/23 (13.04%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

7 - Did the course content help strengthen your knowledge of the subject?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Yes (1) 3 100.00% | I
No ) 0 0.00% || ﬂ
0 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/23 (13.04%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

8 - Did this course help develop your thinking and problem solving skills?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Yes 1) 3 100.00% | I
No ) 0 0.00% || ﬁ
0 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/23 (13.04%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

9 - Did this course meet your expectations pertaining to pace and rigor?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Yes 1) 3 100.00% | I
No @) 0 0.00% || ﬁ
0 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
3/23 (13.04%) 1.00 0.00 1.00

10 - Please comment further about your experience in this course.
Response Rate | 3/23 (13.04%)

* Great semester
* Best professor

« | appreciate Professor Rudy for taking his time explaining a topic when | was confused and broke down the homework in a way Can understand it.
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